Skip to main content

Cyclone Milk 330ml

cyclone-milk-header.jpg

Recall: MaxiNutrition® Cyclone Milk 330ml

Batch Numbers: All Batch Numbers

Flavours: All Flavours

Date: 20 March 2015

GSK Consumer Healthcare is recalling all MaxiNutrition® Cyclone Milk 330ml product, in all flavours, from consumers and retailers within the UK & Ireland. The decision to recall has been taken following an investigation after the company received some complaints regarding the quality of the product.

In a small number of bottles, some of the creatine in the drink has recrystallised and may be found in the product.

The quality of our products and safety of our consumers is of paramount importance to GSK Consumer Healthcare. The company is investigating all reported incidents and undertaking a comprehensive review of the product formulation in order to resolve the issue.

No other MaxiNutrition® products are affected by this action. This only applies to MaxiNutrition® Cyclone Milk 330ml, ready to drink strawberry and chocolate flavours.

We would ask that you kindly return any MaxiNutrition® Cyclone Milk 330ml to your retailer in order to be fully reimbursed or offered an alternative from the MaxiNutrition® range.

If you purchased from Maxishop, please return the label(s) from the MaxiNutrition® Cyclone Milk 330ml bottle(s) to the following address Wincanton Logistics, Pochin Way, Middlewich, Cheshire, CW10 0TE, and dispose of the product and bottle itself. If you provide us with your contact details including email address we will ensure you will be fully reimbursed for the cost of the goods. As a gesture of goodwill we will also give you £5.00 off your next order through the MaxiShop and free delivery.

Consumers with any queries or concerns can contact GSK Consumer Healthcare Customer Relations at 0800 783 8881, customer.relations@gsk.com or visit www.maxinutrition.com

We apologise for any inconvenience caused by this issue

Back to Article List

Categories

Latest Posts